Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

In the Concurrent list, how many subjects have been included

National finance commission is constituted by

The Doctrine of Rule of Law is embodied in the Constitution of Pakistan, 1973 under Articles

Article 184 of Constitution of Pakistan 1973 provides for

Which party got absolute majority in the elections of 19977

In the Concurrent list, how many subjects have been included

Who imposed educational limit of graduation for contesting the elections

Senate consists of

Which Constitutional Article lays down distribution of work through executive authorities of
federal and provincial governments

Article of Constitution of Pakistan deals with definitions

Under which article of the Constitution a Supreme Judicail Concil was established

Which article of the Constitution relates to the appointment of the Prime Minister

Maijlis-e-Shoora (Parliament) may be law admit into the federation

When was the local government system under the devolution of power plan, 2001 ,
Inaugurated?

Answers Choice

A. none of them
B. 47
C.43
D. 42

A. Chief Minister
B. Prime Minister
C. president

D. None of them

A.5and 25
B. 6 and 26
C.4and 25
D. None of these

A. Original jurisdiction of Supreme
Court

B. appellate jurisdiction of Supreme
court

C. Advisory jurisdiction of Supreme
court

D. None of them

Pakistan People's Party
Muslim League Nawaz
Islami Jamhoori ittehad
None of these

none of them

General Musharraf
Benazr Bhutto
Nawaz Sharif

Miraj Khalid

87 Members
63 Members
104 Members
100 Members

Article 70 and 120
Article 90 and 137
Article 130 and 145
None of these

DOW» DOWr DOUP UO0UP 00Wmr DOmP 0D0UR

2

9

260

None of them

119

230

184

209
A. 79
B. 85
C.91
D. None of them
A. New State
B. Areas of High Seas
C. No Man Land
D. None of them
A. Aug 4, 2001
B. Aug 14, 2001
C. Aug 24, 2001
D. None of them
A5



15

16

17

18

19

20

How many members were later added to the Constituent Assembly?

The constitution of 1962 provided for

The term of the national assembly is

The current constitution is China's twelfth constitution of the People's Republic of China was
declared in

Under the local government plan 2000 local government is formed at

According to local governmental plan, there are

ow
[(e)

. Bicameral form of parliament
. Tri-cameral parliament

w >

o

. None of these

. 6 years
. 7 years
. None of these

B

C

D

A. 1949
C. 1958

D. None of these
A. Two levels

C. Four levels
D. none of them

A. 180 towns
B. 200 towns

D. None of these



