

CSS Political Science Chapter 14 Government and Politics in Pakistan

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In the Concurrent list, how many subjects have been included	A. none of them B. 47 C. 43 D. 42
2	National finance commission is constituted by	A. Chief Minister B. Prime Minister C. president D. None of them
3	The Doctrine of Rule of Law is embodied in the Constitution of Pakistan, 1973 under Articles	A. 5 and 25 B. 6 and 26 C. 4 and 25 D. None of these
4	Article 184 of Constitution of Pakistan 1973 provides for	A. Original jurisdiction of Supreme Court B. appellate jurisdiction of Supreme court C. Advisory jurisdiction of Supreme court D. None of them
5	Which party got absolute majority in the elections of 1997?	A. Pakistan People's Party B. Muslim League Nawaz C. Islami Jamhoori ittehad D. None of these
6	In the Concurrent list, how many subjects have been included	A. 42 B. 43 C. 47 D. none of them
7	Who imposed educational limit of graduation for contesting the elections	A. General Musharraf B. Benazir Bhutto C. Nawaz Sharif D. Miraj Khalid
8	Senate consists of	A. 87 Members B. 63 Members C. 104 Members D. 100 Members
9	Which Constitutional Article lays down distribution of work through executive authorities of federal and provincial governments	A. Article 70 and 120 B. Article 90 and 137 C. Article 130 and 145 D. None of these
10	Article of Constitution of Pakistan deals with definitions	A. 2 B. 9 C. 260 D. None of them
11	Under which article of the Constitution a Supreme Judicail Concil was established	A. 119 B. 230 C. 184 D. 209
12	Which article of the Constitution relates to the appointment of the Prime Minister	A. 79 B. 85 C. 91 D. None of them
13	Majlis-e-Shoora (Parliament) may be law admit into the federation	A. New State B. Areas of High Seas C. No Man Land D. None of them
14	When was the local government system under the devolution of power plan, 2001, lnaugurated?	A. Aug 4, 2001 B. Aug 14, 2001 C. Aug 24, 2001 D. None of them
		A. 5

15	How many members were later added to the Constituent Assembly?	B. / C. 9 D. 10
16	The constitution of 1962 provided for	A. Bicameral form of parliament B. Tri-cameral parliament C. Unicameral parliament D. None of these
17	The term of the national assembly is	A. 5 years B. 6 years C. 7 years D. None of these
18	The current constitution is China's twelfth constitution of the People's Republic of China was declared in	A. 1949 B. 1954 C. 1958 D. None of these
19	Under the local government plan 2000 local government is formed at	A. Two levels B. Three levels C. Four levels D. none of them
20	According to local governmental plan, there are	A. 180 towns B. 200 towns C. 247 towns D. None of these